
BEGIN 330 FT S OF N LINE OF SE1/
ON E R/W OF YOUNG RD, RUN E 313.
W 313.63 FT TO E R/W OF YOUNG RD

HOCHMUTH ROBERT C/HOCHMUTH THERESA
329 SW SHERLOCK TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03582-005
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PRMT:1:1: POOL HOUSE ADDITION

000046719 Storage Building 10,000 03/13/2023

000045505 Roof Replacement 13,900 09/20/2022

20019 ADDN SFR 140 10/07/2002

HX Base Yr

329 SW SHERLOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,903 107.4760 120.37 229,064 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 320 100 320 25,037

BAS 408 100 408 31,922

BAS 952 100 952 74,485

FEP 160 80 128 10,015

FSP 238 40 95 7,433

2,078 1,903 148,892

BAS= W34 S4 FEP= W8 S20 E8 N20$ S24 FSP= S7 E34 N7 W34$ E34
N12 BAS= E20 N16 W20 S16$N16$ PTR=N30 BAS=  N12 W34 S12E34$
S30$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 16 128.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,408

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 26 1.00 UT 7,020.00 7,020.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,020

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 26 1.00 UT 2,340.00 2,340.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,340

26,704

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 27,000


